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Last Name M.L Review Date Type of Review Hire Date
KIYEMBA DEUSDEDIT C 12/21/2018 AR ANNUAL REVIEW 6/2/2014
Department/Division Job Title
Pay Grade  Pay Step Employee Number
1080 INTERNAL AUDIT INTERNAL AUDITOR 38N 1 8097
$4,970.85 $5,070.26
Current bi-weekly salary Recommended bi-weekly salary 1% increase 2% increase
3% increase
Sick Leave from 12/21/2017 to 12/21/2018
Date Hours Type/ Description Quantity
Thursday 07/19/2018 02 SICK LEAVE 4.00
Thursday 10/18/2018 02 SICK LEAVE 4.00
8.00
Date Hours Type/ Description Quantity
Wednesday 08/08/2018 03 VACATION 10.00
Thursday 08/09/2018 03 VACATION 10.00
Monday 08/13/2018 03 VACATION 10.00
Tuesday 08/14/2018 03 VACATION 10.00
Wednesday 08/15/2018 03 VACATION 10.00
Thursday 08/16/2018 03 VACATION 10.00
Monday 08/20/2018 03 VACATION 10.00
Tuesday 08/21/2018 03 VACATION 10.00
Wednesday 08/22/2018 03 VACATION 10.00
90.00
Date Hours Type/ Description Quantity
Thursday 08/23/2018 04 PERSONAL DAY 8.00
Monday 08/27/2018 04 PERSONAL DAY 8.00
16.00
Date Hours Type/ Description Quantity
Monday 12/25/2017 HP HOLIDAY PAY 8.00
Tuesday 12/26/2017 HP HOLIDAY PAY 8.00
Monday 01/01/2018 HP HOLIDAY PAY 8.00
Tuesday 01/02/2018 HP HOLIDAY PAY 8.00
Monday 01/15/2018 HP HOLIDAY PAY 8.00
Monday 02/19/2018 HP HOLIDAY PAY 8.00
Monday 05/28/2018 HP HOLIDAY PAY 8.00
Wednesday 07/04/2018 HP HOLIDAY PAY 8.00
Monday 09/03/2018 HP HOLIDAY PAY 8.00
72.00
Grand Total: 186.00
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